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Proposed School Calendar YOl’lge

2017-2018

Thursday, August 3 - Friday, August 4..........cccermmennens
Monday, August 7 - Friday, August 11.......cccceviernneenens
Monday, August 14........ccceriiiirieiieere e
Monday, September 4.........cccoveiiriieenieen e
Wednesday, September 13..........ccccoveeieinneiiensineennne.
Wednesday, September 20.........ccoceeevevieiiniecieennns
Friday, October 13.......cccoiiiiiiiiineee e e
Tuesday, October 17......ccocvivivinienie e
Friday, October 20........ccccviviieiieirinee e e
Friday, October 27.......ccoueiiie i
Friday, November 10.........cccoovriiirieiniinis e
Monday, November 20- Friday, November 24.........
Friday, December 1........cccooeiiiniiiinie s

Wednesday, December 13-Friday, December 15

Developmental Research School
at the University of Florida

.Back to School Faculty Symposium
.Pre-Planning

....... First Day for Students

...... Holiday- Labor Day

....... K-12 Early Dismissal/Teacher Symposium
....... Send Interim Reports Home

...... Holiday-UF Homecoming

...... End of First Nine Weeks

...... Teacher Workday/Pupil Holiday

...... Send Report Cards Home

...... Holiday-Veterans Day

..... Pupil/Teacher Thanksgiving Holiday

..... Send Interim Reports Home

..... K-12 Early Dismissal/Secondary Exams
Monday, December 18 - Tuesday, December 19..........

Pupil/Teacher Holiday*

Wednesday, December 20-Tuesday, January 2............. Winter Holidays

Wednesday, January 3..........ccccevmerinneeneennenies e Classes Resume

Friday, January 12.......ccceeiiiiiiiie e End of First Semester

Monday, January 15.......cccovvieiiinine e s Holiday- MLK Day

Tuesday, January 16.......cccovvveverienir e Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday
Wednesday, January 17.......c.cccccevmeiinneeneenenesies e Begin Second Semester
Thursday, January 25.......ccceviriiin e Send Report Cards Home
Wednesday, February 21............ccceceeeeiveeievveeeneneenn.Send Interim Reports Home
Wednesday, March 21........ccueviiiieininenie e End of Third Nine Weeks
Monday, March 26-Friday, March 30..........c.cccccvvvivennn. Spring Holiday (5 weekdays)
Monday, APTil 2.......ooviiiiiee e Teacher Workday/Pupil Holiday*
Monday, APTil 9....c.eeoveiieie e Send Report Cards Home
Thursday, May 3........ccccoiieiiinier e Send Interim Reports Home
Friday, May 25......ccoooi i Seniors Last Day

Monday, May 28.......ccccceriiirieininen e Holiday - Memorial Day
Wednesday, May 30-Friday, June 1.......cccceioviviiriiinnnnn. K-12 Early Dismissal/Secondary Exams
Thursday, May 31......cccoeiiiiiiiiniiee e e Graduation

Friday, June 1. e Last Day for Students

Monday, June 4........ocuerieiieinie e e Post-Planning

*These days MAY be used to make up days cancelled due to hurricanes or other emergencies. For
the 2017-18 calendar, they will be used in the following order:
(1). December 18 ................ (2) December 19............... (3) April 2
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